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STN-AR 130
STN-AR 160
STN-AR 200
STN-AR 250
STIN-AR 300
STN-AR 350

Portata termica nom

Nominal beat input

(kw)

151.2
186.1
232.6
290.7
348.9
407.1

Rendimento %

Efficiency %

P 30% P
92.2 91.5
02.2 91.6
91.8 90.7
92.0 90.6
92.1 90.8

92.3

92.3

Marcatura di rendimento
energetico

Energetic efficiency marking

* %
* %
* %
* K
* %
N.A.



